Resultat
Datum

Plats

Arrangor
Tavlingsledare
Vider :

M200
1 Robin Rohlén
2 André Brinnstrom
3 Staffan Ekefjéard
4 Adam Andersson
5 Erik Lindberg
6 Robert Lindberg

M 200m
1 Robin Rohlén
2 André Brinnstrom
3 Adam Andersson

M 200m
1 Staffan Ekefjird
2 Erik Lindberg
3 Robert Lindberg

M 5000m
1 Per Wikberg
2 Tim Kerro
3 Solomon Tsegaue
4 Anton Stenlund

M Hick 110
1 Alexander Tegelstrom

M Liéngd
1 Hakan Johansson
2 Robert Lindberg
3 Atiba Solomon

M Kula
1 Mikael Hedstrom
2 Christoffer Karlsson
3 Jan-Erik Holmbom

M Diskus
1 Jan-Erik Holmbom

90
87
87
91
87
88

90
87
91

87
87
88

84
77
85

86

74
88
87

85

Skelleftespelen dag 2
30-jul-06

Norrvalla IP

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Per Andersson

Sammanslagen lista

IFK Umea 22.45
Skelleftea AIK 22.68
Skelleftea AIK 23.01
Skelleftea AIK 23.16
Haparanda SKT 23.39
Skelleftea AIK 24.29
Heat 1 Vind: 0,4
IFK Umea 22.45
Skelleftea AIK 22.68
Skelleftea AIK 23.16
Heat 2 Vind: -0,3
Skelleftea AIK 23.01
Haparanda SKT 23.39
Skelleftea AIK 24.29
Final

Skelleftea AIK 15:40.43
IFK Umea 15:55.94
Skelleftea AIK 16:21.90
Skelleftea AIK 17:05.67
Final Vind: -0,3
Skelleftea AIK 17.54
Solleftea GIF 6.55
Skelleftea AIK 5.83
Haparanda SKT 5.31
Skelleftea AIK 13.78
Skelleftea AIK 13.35
Nedre Soppero IK 12.06
Nedre Soppero IK 47.04

-1,1
-0,6
-0,6



2 Christoffer Karlsson

P19 Kula
1 Mikael Hedstrom

P19 Diskus
1 Dick Wiklund

P17 200m
1 David Rangefors
2 Joakim Evensen

P17 800m
1 Markus Johansson

P17 Hiack 110m
1 Adam Lundmark

P17 Hojd
1 Markus Johansson
2 Adam Lundmark

P17 Langd
1 Adam Lundmark
2 Mattias Lindberg

P17 Kula
1 Erik Krane
2 Benjamin Hyvénen

P17 Diskus
1 Mattias Lindberg
2 Benjamin Hyvénen

P15 300m
1 Erik Jonasson
2 Nils Bergmark
3 Santiago Piedrahita

P15 800m
1 Nils Bergmark
2 Santiago Piedrahita
3 Edward Holm

P15 2000m
1 Jonatan Nordebo

85

87

90
90

90

90

90
90

90
90

89
90

90
90

91
91
91

91
91
92

92

Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK

Final
Skelleftea AIK

Idrettsklubben HI

Final
Orans SK

Skelleftea AIK

Orans SK
Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK
Vinnas FI

Skelleftea AIK
Vinnas FI

Final
Umedalens IF
Skelleftea AIK
Lulea Friidrott

Final

Skelleftea AIK
Lulea Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK

Final
Tviraselets AIF

40.38

15.86

34.42

Vind: 1,8

23.68
25.11

2:10.25

Vind: -0,3

22.02

167
159

4.89 -0,6
4.76 -1.9

12.16
10.47

30.94
28.57

Ingen tidtagning

2:25.31
2:34.04
2:39.73

7:27.63



2 Daniel Andersson

P15 Hack 100m
1 Jonas Ogren
2 Anton Sundin
3 Jonatan Nordebo
4 Daniel Andersson

P15 Hojd

1 Simon Styrman
Jonas Ogren

3 Ted Karlsson
Carl Hultin

5 Simon Lindgren

6 Fredrik Lingern

7 Edward Holm

P15 Léangd
1 Simon Styrman
2 Anton Sundin
3 Daniel Andersson

P15 Kula
1 Jakob Sundh
2 Simon Lindgren
3 Daniel Andersson

P13 200m
1 Andreas Stenlund
2 Magnus Nydahl
3 Robin Lundgren
4 Peter Johansson

P13 800m
1 Andreas Stenlund
Jakob Bjork
Magnus Nydahl

P13 Hack 60m
1 Jakob Bjork
2 Peter Johansson

P13 Hojd
1 Jakob Bjork
2 Marcus Lovgren
Andreas Stenlund

92

91
91
92
92

91
91
92

91
92
92

91
91
92

92
91
92

93
93
94
93

93
93
93

93
93

93
95
93

IFK Umea

Final

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Tviraselets AIF
IFK Umea

Haparanda SKT
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea
Boden FI
Skelleftea AIK
Stenungsunds FI
Skelleftea AIK

Haparanda SKT
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea

Final
Skelleftea AIK
Oréns SK
Lulea Friidrott
Oréns SK

Final
Skelleftea AIK
Hagunda IF
Oréns SK

Final
Hagunda IF
Oréans SK

Hagunda IF
Lulea Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK

8:37.60

Vind: -1,8
15.43
16.18
18.55
20.12

164
164

= Omhoppning om resultat 168
= Omhoppning om resultat 164

164 =

164
160
160
148

5.25
5.08
4.45

10.69
9.83
8.41

Vind: 1,3
27.96
28.14
28.15
32.76

2:26.60
brot
ej start

Vind: -0,6
10.96
12.34

146
136
136

2,0
1,2
3.4



4 Arvid Holm
5 Peter Johansson
- Sebastian Hagel

P13 Léangd
1 Magnus Nydahl
2 Sebastian Hagel
3 Andreas Stenlund
4 Jakob Bjork

P13 Kula
1 Magnus Nydahl
2 Peter Johansson
3 Robin Lundgren

P13 Diskus
1 Jakob Bjork
2 Magnus Nydahl
3 Peter Johansson

P11 Hick 60m
1 Marcus Lovgren
2 Daniel Folkesson

P11 Lingd
1 Marcus Lovgren
2 Daniel Folkesson
3 Simon Karlsson

P11 Kula
1 Daniel Folkesson
2 Simon Karlsson

K 5000m
1 Marie Eriksson

K Kula
1 Jessica Larsson
2 Caroline Granberg

K Diskus
1 Jessica Larsson
2 Therese Ohman

F17 200m
1 Linn Bodén

94
93
94

93
94
93
93

93
93
94

93
93
93

95
95

95
95
95

95
95

86

85
83

85
88

90

Skelleftea AIK
Oréns SK
Luleé Friidrott

Oréns SK
Lulea Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK
Hagunda IF

Oréns SK
Orans SK
Luleé Friidrott

Hagunda IF
Orans SK
Orans SK

Final
Luleé Friidrott
Luleé Friidrott

Luleé Friidrott
Luleé Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK

Luleé Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK
Final

Tviraselets AIF

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Final
Skelleftea AIK

132
115

4.80
4.80
4.66
4.58

9.73
9.08
8.38

30.62
28.94
20.41

Vind: -1,5
13.27
13.43

3.91
3.71
3.27

7.58
6.41

19:36.60

8.20
8.05

37.47

34.52

Vind: 1,7
27.77

-0,3

0,0
-0,8
-0,8

-1,0
-3.3
-0,8

475 0,5
4.68 04



2 Jessica Lundmark
- Sofia Karlsson

F17 800m
1 Jessica Lundmark
2 Ida Alainentalo

F17 3000m
1 Frida Viksten
Jessica Lundmark

F17 Hojd
1 Sofie Almqvist
2 Sofia Karlsson

F17 Liangd
1 Emma Granlund
2 Sofia Karlsson

F17 Diskus
1 Sofia Karlsson

F15 300m
1 Josefin Rutfors-Isaksson
2 Malin Karlsson

F15 800m
1 Cecilia Lenman
2 Elin Johansson
3 Natalie Kyrk
4 Malin Karlsson
5 Nina Partapuoli
- Lina Alainentalo
Josefin Rutfors-Isakssor

F15 2000m
1 Angelica Wiklund
2 Natalie Kyrk
Cecilia Lenman

F15 Hick 80m
1 Sandra Eriksson
2 Elin Sangberg
3 Amanda Holmqvist

F15 Hojd

90
90

90
90

90
90

90
90

89
90

90

92

92
92
92
92
91
92
92

91
92
92

91
92
91

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Final
Skelleftea AIK
Boden FI

Final
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK

Final
Luleé Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK

Final
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Oréns SK
Skelleftea AIK
Oréns SK
Boden FI
Lulea Friidrott

Final

IKSU Friidrott
Oréns SK
Skelleftea AIK

Final
Skelleftea AIK
Strands IF
Skelleftea AIK

28.83
ej start

2:31.77
2:55.74

11:52.56
Brot

163
143

4.47
3.85

18.95

48.62
49.65

2:29.37
2:33.82
2:36.35
2:52.86
2:56.15

ej start

ej start

6:57.16
7:57.41
DNS

Vind: -3,0
13.07
13.42
14.45

1,0
2,4



1 Lina Alainentalo

2 Amanda Holmgqvist
3 Elin Johansson

4 Kajsa Wikstrom

F15 Léngd

1 Lina Alainentalo

2 Sandra Eriksson

3 Elin Sangberg

4 Elin Johansson

5 Sofie Ogren

6 Kajsa Wikstrom

7 Matilda Andersson

F15 Kula

1 Lotta Hyvénen

2 Natalie Kyrk

3 Sofie Ogren

4 Lina Bjurman

5 Matilda Andersson
6 Malin Karlsson

F15 Diskus

1 Natalie Kyrk

2 Lotta Hyvénen

3 Matilda Andersson
4 Lina Bjurman

5 Cecilia Lenman

6 Malin Karlsson

7 Nina Partapuoli

F13 200m

1 Sofie Hjortsberg
2 Hanna Ohlund
3 Evelina Lindberg
4 Magdalena Sundstrém
5 Sofia Lundmark
6 Nina Jakobsson
7 Louise Persson
Sara Hjortsberg

F13 200m

1 Magdalena Sundstrom
2 Nina Jakobsson
3 Louise Persson

Sara Hjortsberg

92
91
92
92

92
91
92
92
91
92
92

92
92
91
91
92
92

92
92
92
91
92
92
91

94
93
94
94
93
94
94
96

94
94
94
96

Boden FI

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Boden FI
Skelleftea AIK
Strands IF
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Oréans SK

Viannis FI
Oréns SK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Oréns SK
Skelleftea AIK

Oréns SK
Viannis FI
Oréns SK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Oréns SK

Sammanslagen lista

Froso IF
Boden FI
Skelleftea AIK
IF Vingarna
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Storuman IK
Froso IF

Heat 1

IF Vingarna
Skelleftea AIK
Storuman IK
Froso IF

167
149
149
141

5.10
5.05
4.88
4.79
4.61
4.45
4.00

9.24
8.95
8.80
8.63
8.03
6.14

30.16
24.82
20.97
19.97
19.32
17.92
16.08

28.19
28.45
29.81
29.93
30.32
30.96
31.23
ej start

Vind: 0,8
29.93
30.96
31.23

ej start

1,7
2,0
0.9
1,6
0.9
-0,5
1,7



F13 200m
1 Sofie Hjortsberg
2 Hanna Ohlund
3 Evelina Lindberg
4 Sofia Lundmark

F13 800m
1 Fanny Lundgren
2 Hanna Ohlund
3 Magdalena Sundstrom

F13 Hick 60m
1 Linnea Styrman
2 Evelina Nilsson
3 Asa Brinnmark
4 Sofie Hjortsberg
5 Pernilla Sundberg

F13 Hojd
1 Rebecka Sundberg
2 Frida Eriksson
3 Nina Jakobsson
4 Linnea Styrman

F13 Léngd
1 Sofie Hjortsberg
2 Hanna Ohlund
3 Evelina Nilsson
4 Frida Eriksson
5 Nina Jakobsson
6 Magdalena Sundstrom
7 Asa Brinnmark
8 Lisa Nilsson
9 Pernilla Sundberg
10 Louise Persson
11 Linnea Styrman
12 Evelina Lindberg
13 Sara Nyberg

F13 Kula
1 Sara Nyberg
2 Pernilla Sundberg
3 Evelina Lindberg

F13 Diskus

94
93
94
93

95
93
94

94
94
93
94
94

93
93
94
94

94
93
94
93
94
94
93
93
94
94
94
94
93

93
94
94

Heat 2

Froso IF
Boden FI
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Final
Skelleftea AIK
Boden FI

IF Vingarna

Final
Haparanda SKT
Skelleftea AIK
Tviraselets AIF
Froso IF

Oréns SK

Pitea IF
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Haparanda SKT

Froso IF

Boden FI
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
IF Vingarna
Tviraselets AIF
Skelleftea AIK
Oréns SK
Storuman IK
Haparanda SKT
Skelleftea AIK
Boden FI

Boden FI
Oréns SK
Skelleftea AIK

Vind: 0,5
28.19
28.45
29.81
30.32

2:44.31
2:51.73
2:54.38

Vind: 0,7
10.99
11.00
11.70
12.56
12.90

145
136
136
124

4.70
4.69
4.68
4.50
4.47
4.43
4.28
4.24
4.11
4.06
4.04
4.00
3.87

11.11
9.08
8.30

0,3
0,6
0,1
0,6
1,3
0.4
0,6
0,3
1,8
-0,5
0,5
0,3
1,2



1 Sara Nyberg 93 Boden FI 26.00

2 Pernilla Sundberg 94  Ordns SK 20.62
3 Sofie Hjortsberg 94 Froso IF 14.48
F11 Hack 60m Final Vind: -1,5
1 Sara Hjortsberg 96  Froso IF 12.35
2 Fanny Lundgren 95  Skelleftea AIK 12.48
3 Emelie Gustafsson 95 Boden FI 13.34
4 Mia Sjoberg 95 Umedalens IF 14.19
F11 Léngd
1 Sara Hjortsberg 96 Froso IF 4.10 1,2
2 Fanny Lundgren 95  Skelleftea AIK 4.01 1,2
3 Emelie Gustafsson 95 Boden FI 3.85 -0,2
4 Mia Sjoberg 95  Umedalens IF 3.73 -0,2
5 Clara Lundgren 96 Umedalens IF 3.67 22 3.62 09
6 Isabelle Nilsson 96  Skelleftea AIK 3.65 -1,2
7 Jennifer Sundstrom 96 Lulea Friidrott 3.56 -0,5
8 Elin Edbanks 96 Lulea Friidrott 3.33 0,7
9 Lovisa Lundgren 97  Skelleftea AIK 3.13 -0,9
10 Felicia Kyrk 95  Ordns SK 3.11 0,9
F11 Kula
1 Emelie Gustafsson 95 Boden FI 8.25
2 Felicia Kyrk 95 Ordns SK 7.70
3 Fanny Lundgren 95  Skelleftea AIK 7.00
4 Jennifer Sundstrom 96  Lulea Friidrott 5.94
5 Isabelle Nilsson 96  Skelleftea AIK 5.58
6 Clara Lundgren 96 Umedalens IF 5.46
7 Lovisa Lundgren 97  Skelleftea AIK 4.90

8 Elin Edbanks 96 Luled Friidrott 4.14



